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
in Jefferson area. ALL NEGO THRU LR. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.
Jr,Columbia High. Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to errors
and omissions.

IR:D & H 762-7745  30011006/80025006 (6-60-40-0-a-a)

Owner:Estate of Hans Erdmann;Margarete Erdman,Executrix
Prem. 762-6995

Conv.26 Garthwaite Terr., Mplwd. 7-1-2 3 brs. $49,500



#7372--3/15/76 Under contract by Degnan-Mlbrn,
#7391--4/29/76 Contingency removed. Selling price $48,000




Tt pps (el oy Begio il VS F500 —Goae

11820 26 Garthwaite Terr.,Mpld. £ ) 4
bet: Jefferson Ave & Hoffman St. 1st & 5, ’ 000

north of Kendall Ave. @534 held by
ot 50 x 125 x 60 Mpld Bank&TrCo.

Frame, Colonial, 1927
1st - 4 - vest.,lsr.,d.r.,kit.,sun rm,0P fover)
2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms, bath
Srd - =amseenr; storage
e-car garage
Steam
Listed! = 55
L.B.: Mansfield & Swett, Inc.; SO 2-2400
Owners: J Hoger « Jenny K Nhlte,y:vm,ou 2-0010
Possession 30 days. Taxes $235 approx.
Assessed (1940): Land %1,600; bldg %4,800
Laundry & lav in cel]ar. Open fireplace. Dead
end street. 3 blocks to Jefferson school. House
in excellent condition., Owner moving out of
State. Please try to make appt. to show.
Mtge payments: Direct reduction, 5133 qtly.,
incl. interest & principal.

f;‘oo

26 Gerthwaite Terr.@@Mpld, 8-1-2 ST *260vvi165000-
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5217 Job#27 26 Garthwaite Terr., Mplwd, 316,000 1 fan,

. 10,600 1st.
Duteh Colonisl. Fraone & Brick, Held by
ot -~ B0 x 123, Maplewood B.& L.

lst - 3 rooms,breakfast nook and sun porch,
2nd - 3 & tile bath,
3rd - Open attic.

Steam,Elec,
No garage,
Listed November 10 ,1927, L.B.QukosSSneleweme=0o."3,0,2080,

Owner- Salioleieddbimnesdl? Valley St.80. Co 1900,

Cne open fireplace, Whitewcocd trim, oak floors, both flrs,
Copper screens; brass pipes; copper leadcrs; automatic
water heater; cedar closet in attic; over sizxe flue; and
linoleum in kitchen,

S ced £y Aok 3er. 3972 -7h3)oy

RBG ;
26 Garthwaite Terr. lMaplewood 6 1 No St $16,080
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